A.C. SPORTS

SCHOOL UNIFORM CENTRE 5

789 ORMSKIRK ROAD, PEMBERTON, WIGAN, WNS S8HE.

Tel / Fax: 01942 216537

Email : info@acsportsshop.com

For Value, Service and Quality

SCHOOLWEAR
ASSOCIATION

Recommended Suppliers of School

Uniform To:
St Thomas The Martyr C of E Primary School

Telephone Ordering Service:  Call us with your order and we will deliver your

items to school or lay them away until you are ready to collect them.

School Uniform Club: Take advantage of our lay away service. Order your
uniform paying a deposit of just £5 and spread the cost over a period of your choice.

Secure Payments:  Pay by debit of credit card securely over the telephone.

ITEM DESCRIPTION
Maroon Sweatshirt (badged)
Maroon Cardigan (badged)
White Polo Shirts (badged)
Grey Pinafore
Grey Skirt
Boys Grey Trousers
Boys Grey Short Trousers
PE T Shirt (badged)
Black PE Shorts
PE Pumps
Maroon Fleece (badged)
Reversible Waterproof Jacket (badged)
Pre Printed Name Tapes
PE Bag / Book Bag

SIZE
2-3 yrs to 13yrs
2-3 yrs to 13yrs
2-3 yrs to 13yrs
2-3 yrs to 13yrs
2-3 yrs to 13yrs
2-3 yrs to 13yrs
2-3 yrs to 13yrs
2-3 yrs to 13yrs
2-3 yrs to 13yrs
All sizes up to 5
2-3 yrs to 13yrs
2-3 yrs to 13yrs

20 Pack

PRICE

£9.99
£12.50
£6.50
£8.99
£6.99
£6.99
£8.99
£5.99
£4.50
£4.99
£15.50
£17.50
£2.00
£1.99/£3.99



