A.C. SPORTS

SCHOOL UNIFORM CENTRE

789 ORMSKIRK ROAD, PEMBERTON, WIGAN, WN5 8HE. Tel/Fax: 01942 216537

Email: info@acsportsshop.com



For Value, Service and Quality

Recommended Suppliers of School Uniform To:

St Thomas The Martyr C of E Primary School

Telephone Ordering Service: Call us with your order and we will deliver your items to school or lay them away until you are ready to collect them.

School Uniform Club: Take advantage of our lay away service. Order your uniform paying a deposit of just £5 and spread the cost over a period of your choice.

Secure Payments: Pay by debit of credit card securely over the telephone.

ITEM DESCRIPTION	SIZE	PRICE
Maroon Sweatshirt (badged)	2-3 yrs to 13yrs	£9.99
Maroon Cardigan (badged)	2-3 yrs to 13yrs	£12.50
White Polo Shirts (badged)	2-3 yrs to 13yrs	£6.50
Grey Pinafore	2-3 yrs to 13yrs	£8.99
Grey Skirt	2-3 yrs to 13yrs	£6.99
Boys Grey Trousers	2-3 yrs to 13yrs	£6.99
Boys Grey Short Trousers	2-3 yrs to 13yrs	£8.99
PE T Shirt (badged)	2-3 yrs to 13yrs	£5.99
Black PE Shorts	2-3 yrs to 13yrs	£4.50
PE Pumps	All sizes up to 5	£4.99
Maroon Fleece (badged)	2-3 yrs to 13yrs	£15.50
Reversible Waterproof Jacket (badged)	2-3 yrs to 13yrs	£17.50
Pre Printed Name Tapes	20 Pack	£2.00
PE Bag / Book Bag		£1.99 / £3.99